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Product datasheet OMEGA 1 IN (interior) code : 911SA._ _.00

«Description

Directional diffusion wall luminary, this modern and robust fixture is made of anodized aluminum. To be
place on the wall, it uses an halogen or a led.

Degree of protection IP40 - Class 1 - CE

voltage: 230V

Dimensions: diameter 100mm - height: 80mm - thickness: 104mm

Recessed: 70x70x40mm

Luminaire made of solid aluminum, stainless steel screws, white sandblasted glass.

Color: 00 - Natural brushed aluminum

Applique a diffusion directionnelle, ce luminaire moderne et robuste est fabriqué en aluminium naturel
brossé. Luminaire a installer au mur, il utilise une ampoule halogéne ou une led.

Degré de protection IP40 - Classe 1 - CE

voltage: 230V

Dimensions: diametre de 100mm - hauteur: 80mm - épaisseur: 104mm

Encastrement: 70x70x40mm

Luminaire fabriqué en aluminium, visserie en inox, verre sablé blanc.

Couleur: 00 - Aluminium naturel brossé

BEL Lighting  911SA.wW6.00 BEL Lighting 911SA.G9.00

by py

The luminaire is
compatible with bulbs
of the energy classes:

The luminaire
contains built-in LED
lamps

"
g

cd /1000 Im The LED-lamps cannot be
changed in the luminaire

= C0/C180
874/2012 - 874/2012 -

«ee C90/C270

Wijzigingen in ontwerp, technische specificaties en handleiding voorbehouden. Alterations in design, technical specification and manuals reserved.
Sous réserve de modifications au niveau de la conception, des spécifications techniques et de la notice. Anderungen von Entwurf, technischen Daten und Bedienungsanleitungen bleiben vorbrhalten.

Page 1/2 Date: 09/07/2015



BEL LIGHTING sprl

Avenue Ernest Solvay 42 - B-1480 Saintes (Tubize) - Belgium

B E L LI G HTI N G Phone: +32(0)2 3552428 - Fax: +32(0)2 3550396 - e-mail: info@bel-lighting.com

www.bel-lighting.com

Product datasheet

OMEGA 1 IN (interior)
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Glastyp :

Product code : 911SA.G9.00 910SA.W6.00
Code produit :
Produkt-Code :
Power : max. 60W 6w
Puissance :
Leistung :
Lamptype : H-PIN LED Warm white 3000K
Type de lampe : 430Im - 80CRI
Leuchtentyp :
Lifetime: 25 000hrs / 70%

Soquet: G9
Voltage: 230V 230V
Driver type :
Convertisseur :
Konverter :
Classification : CE - IP40 CE - IP40

Class | Class |
Colour :
Couleur : Brushed natural aluminum
Farbe :
Material :
Matériaux : Solid aluminum
Material :
Origin :
Origine : Made in Belgium
Herkunft :
Weight: 0,90 kg
Dimmable : yes yes, with restriction
Adjustable : no
Warranty : .
Garantie - 2 years + 3 years optional
Glass type :

Type de verre :

White sandblasted glass

*Nos données de puissance pour les luminaires a LED correspondent uniquement a la puissance des LED.

* Our performance data for LED luminaires are solely the power of LED.
*Onze prestatiegegevens voor LED-armaturen zijn uitsluitend de power van de LED.
* Unsere Performance-Daten fiir LED-Leuchten entsprechen nur der Leistung der LED.
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